The Live Show

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Nov 5 12:37pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
JOSEY WALES

It HURTS so good

Mn Fast Start 1
Senior Bad A$$. . !I!
FJB

C.LN. 3

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
JOSEY WALES

AA Ya Jabroni

It HURTS so good
Bbl

Mn Fast Start 1
Bonsai

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
JOSEY WALES

AA Ya Jabroni

Bbl

Mn Fast Start 1

Who Knows

My House 5

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
JOSEY WALES

AA Ya Jabroni

It HURTS so good
Bbl

Senior Bad A$S$. . !!!
FJB

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
JOSEY WALES

AA Ya Jabroni

It HURTS so good

Mn Fast Start 1
Bonsai

My House 5

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
JOSEY WALES

AA Ya Jabroni

It HURTS so good
Senior Bad A$$. . !I!
Who Knows

My House 5

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
JOSEY WALES

AA Ya Jabroni

Bbl

Bonsai

Senior Bad A$S$. . !!!
Who Knows

91.40
96.40
92.25
124.30
108.90
90.80

71.35
90.40
114.55
79.30
124.60
156.95

151.55
155.60
97.35
111.20
116.15
88.80

112.20
105.00
122.50
129.45
160.35
134.95

105.55
104.85

96.15
128.10
111.45
134.80

128.95

95.50
102.70
141.80
150.60
122.25

113.55
102.45
48.95
80.30
127.95
113.25

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

AA Ya Jabroni
Bbl

Bonsai

Who Knows
My House 5
Julio3

C.I.N. 3

Julio3

My House 5

Who Knows

Senior Bad A$S$. . !!!
FJB

Bonsai

It HURTS so good
Senior Bad A$S$. . !!!
C.LN. 3

FJB

Julio3

Who Knows
Mn Fast Start 1
Bonsai

My House 5
Julio3

C.ILN. 3

FJB

Bbl

Senior Bad A$S$. . !!!
Who Knows

Julio3

C.ILN. 3

Bbl

Bonsai

Mn Fast Start 1
FJB

C.ILN. 3

Julio3

It HURTS so good
Mn Fast Start 1
FJB

My House 5
C.ILN. 3

Julio3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

121.20
106.00
116.65
135.70
137.55
103.45

150.20
108.55
121.75
103.35
149.40
113.45

102.75

81.55
127.80
127.35
131.65
122.60

111.85

91.95
100.35
105.20
119.80
108.75

108.60
163.85
154.70

88.30
106.00
156.15

119.00
107.95
88.20
101.40
72.85
118.65

106.60

83.40
125.00
117.15
113.55
123.10

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
The Live Show 2024 Schedule
Tue Nov 5 12:37pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

JOSEY WALES 131.35 VS Mn Fast Start 1 166.35
AA Ya Jabroni 69.85 VS Who Knows 110.95
It HURTS so good 145.30 VS FJB 101.10
Bbl 116.70 VS C.LN. 3 124.25
Bonsai 85.10 VS Julio3 122.50
Senior Bad A$$. . I 104.50 VS My House 5 136.95

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

JOSEY WALES 121.65 VS FJB 80.60
AA Ya Jabroni 94.05 Vs Senior Bad A$$. . I 151.45
It HURTS so good 138.80 VS Who Knows 121.75
Bb1l 134.85 VS My House 5 122.90
Mn Fast Start 1 96.35 VS Julio3 107.45
Bonsai 131.95 VS C.ILN. 3 107.30

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

JOSEY WALES VS Bb1l

AA Ya Jabroni Vs It HURTS so good
Mn Fast Start 1 VS My House 5
Bonsai VS Who Knows
Senior Bad A$$. . !!! VS C.I.N. 3

FJB VS Julio3

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

JOSEY WALES VS Julio3

AA Ya Jabroni VS FJB

It HURTS so good VS C.ILN. 3

Bbl VS Bonsai

Mn Fast Start 1 IS Senior Bad A$$. . !!!
Who Knows Vs My House 5

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

JOSEY WALES VS My House 5

AA Ya Jabroni VS C.ILN. 3

It HURTS so good Vs Who Knows

Bbl VS Julio3

Mn Fast Start 1 VS FJB

Bonsai Vs Senior Bad A$$. . I

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

JOSEY WALES Vs Senior Bad A$$. . !!!
AA Ya Jabroni Vs My House 5

It HURTS so good Vs Julio3

Bbl VS Mn Fast Start 1
Bonsai VS Who Knows

FJB VS C.LN. 3

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

JOSEY WALES VS AA Ya Jabroni
It HURTS so good Vs Bb1l

Mn Fast Start 1 VS Bonsai

Senior Bad A$$. . !!! VS Who Knows
FJB VS My House 5
C.ILN. 3 VS Julio3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Fantasy
Spovts

The Live Show

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Nov 5 12:37pm CT

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
JOSEY WALES

AA Ya Jabroni

Mn Fast Start 1

Bonsai

FJB

My House 5

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16

AA Ya Jabroni
Bb1l

Bonsai

C.ILN. 3

FJB

It HURTS so good
JOSEY WALES
Julio3

Mn Fast Start 1
My House 5
Senior Bad A$$. . !!!
Who Knows

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17

AA Ya Jabroni
Bbl

Bonsai

C.LN. 3

FJB

It HURTS so good
JOSEY WALES
Julio3

Mn Fast Start 1
My House 5
Senior Bad A$S$. . !I!
Who Knows

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy

It HURTS so good
Bbl

Who Knows

Senior Bad A$$. . !l
Julio3

C.ILN. 3

Sports Page 3/3



