

The Live Show

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
JOSEY WALES	91.40	VS	AA Ya Jabroni	121.20
It HURTS so good	96.40	VS	Bb1	106.00
Mn Fast Start 1	92.25	VS	Bonsai	116.65
Senior Bad A\$\$!!!	124.30	VS	Who Knows	135.70
FJB	108.90	VS	My House 5	137.55
C.I.N. 3	90.80	VS	Julio3	103.45
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
JOSEY WALES	71.35	VS	C.I.N. 3	150.20
AA Ya Jabroni	90.40	VS	Julio3	108.55
It HURTS so good	114.55	VS	My House 5	121.75
Bb1	79.30	VS	Who Knows	103.35
Mn Fast Start 1	124.60	VS	Senior Bad A\$\$!!!	149.40
Bonsai	156.95	VS	FJB	113.45
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
JOSEY WALES	151.55	VS	Bonsai	102.75
AA Ya Jabroni	155.60	VS	It HURTS so good	81.55
Bb1	97.35	VS	Senior Bad A\$\$!!!	127.80
Mn Fast Start 1	111.20	VS	C.I.N. 3	127.35
Who Knows	116.15	VS	FJB	131.65
My House 5	88.80	VS	Julio3	122.60
,				
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
JOSEY WALES	112.20	VS	Who Knows	111.85
AA Ya Jabroni	105.00	VS	Mn Fast Start 1	91.95
It HURTS so good	122.50	VS	Bonsai	100.35
Bb1	129.45	VS	My House 5	105.20
Senior Bad A\$\$!!!	160.35	VS	Julio3	119.80
FJB	134.95	VS	C.I.N. 3	108.75
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
JOSEY WALES	105.55	VS	FJB	108.60
AA Ya Jabroni	104.85	VS	Bb1	163.85
It HURTS so good	96.15	VS	Senior Bad A\$\$!!!	154.70
Mn Fast Start 1	128.10	VS	Who Knows	88.30
Bonsai	111.45	VS	Julio3	106.00
My House 5	134.80	VS	C.I.N. 3	156.15
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
JOSEY WALES	128.95	VS	Bb1	119.00
AA Ya Jabroni	95.50	VS	Bonsai	107.95
It HURTS so good	102.70	VS	Mn Fast Start 1	88.20
Senior Bad A\$\$!!!	141.80	VS	FJB	101.40
Who Knows	150.60	VS	C.I.N. 3	72.85
My House 5	122.25	VS	Julio3	118.65
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
JOSEY WALES	113.55	VS	It HURTS so good	106.60
AA Ya Jabroni	102.45	VS	Mn Fast Start 1	83.40
Bb1	48.95	VS	FJB	125.00
Bonsai	80.30	VS	My House 5	117.15
Senior Bad A\$\$!!!	127.95	VS	C.I.N. 3	113.55
Who Knows	113.25	VS	Julio3	123.10



The Live Show

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Nov 5 12:37pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
JOSEY WALES	131.35	VS	Mn Fast Start 1	166.35
AA Ya Jabroni	69.85	VS	Who Knows	110.95
It HURTS so good	145.30	vs	FJB	101.10
Bb1	116.70	VS	C.I.N. 3	124.25
Bonsai	85.10	VS	Julio3	122.50
Senior Bad A\$\$!!!	104.50	VS	My House 5	136.95
200			,	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
JOSEY WALES	121.65	VS	FJB	80.60
AA Ya Jabroni	94.05	VS	Senior Bad A\$\$!!!	151.45
It HURTS so good	138.80	VS	Who Knows	121.75
Bb1	134.85	VS	My House 5	122.90
Mn Fast Start 1	96.35	VS	Julio3	107.45
Bonsai	131.95	VS	C.I.N. 3	107.30
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
JOSEY WALES		VS	Bb1	
AA Ya Jabroni		VS	It HURTS so good	
Mn Fast Start 1		VS	My House 5	
Bonsai		VS	Who Knows	
Senior Bad A\$\$!!!		VS	C.I.N. 3	
FJB		vs	Julio3	
			33	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
JOSEY WALES		VS	Julio3	
AA Ya Jabroni		VS	FJB	
It HURTS so good		VS	C.I.N. 3	
Bb1		VS	Bonsai	
Mn Fast Start 1		VS	Senior Bad A\$\$!!!	
Who Knows		VS	My House 5	
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
JOSEY WALES		VS	My House 5	
AA Ya Jabroni		VS	C.I.N. 3	
It HURTS so good		VS	Who Knows	
Bb1		VS	Julio3	
Mn Fast Start 1		VS	FJB	
Bonsai		VS	Senior Bad A\$\$!!!	
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
JOSEY WALES		VS	Senior Bad A\$\$!!!	
AA Ya Jabroni		vs	My House 5	
It HURTS so good		VS	Julio3	
Bb1		VS	Mn Fast Start 1	
Bonsai		VS	Who Knows	
FJB		VS	C.I.N. 3	
Wash 44 NELW 1 44				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14			A A . V.o. Johnson:	
JOSEY WALES		VS	AA Ya Jabroni	
It HURTS so good		VS	Bb1	
Mn Fast Start 1		VS	Bonsai Who Knows	
Senior Bad A\$\$!!!		VS	Who Knows	
FJB		VS	My House 5	
C.I.N. 3		VS	Julio3	



The Live Show

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Tue Nov 5 12:37pm CT

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

JOSEY WALES vs It HURTS so good

AA Ya Jabroni vs Bb1

Mn Fast Start 1 vs Who Knows

Bonsai vs Senior Bad A\$\$. .!!!

FJB vs Julio3 My House 5 vs C.I.N. 3

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

AA Ya Jabroni

Bb1

Bonsai

C.I.N. 3

FJB

It HURTS so good

JOSEY WALES

Julio3

Mn Fast Start 1

My House 5

Senior Bad A\$\$. . !!!

Who Knows

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled

AA Ya Jabroni

Bb1

Bonsai

C.I.N. 3

FJB

It HURTS so good

JOSEY WALES

Julio3

Mn Fast Start 1

My House 5

Senior Bad A\$\$. . !!!

Who Knows